M2Q
INSTRUMENT
ISOLATE
VENT
PROCESS
P/t
82
60 32

Quality • Dependability • Durability Model - M2Q / M3S / M3M
NEEDLE VALVES & MANIFOLDS
HOW TO ORDER
Select From Respective Type
Body Material
CARBON STEEL
SS 316
SS 304
SS 316L
MONEL 400
MONEL 500
HASTELLOY C
Code
CS
S6
S4
S6L
MN
M5
HT
Stem Type
WITH SS NEEDLE
WITH DELRIN SOFT NEEDLE
Code
CT
DS
Stem Packing
PTFE
GRAFOIL
Code
P
G
Size (PxP1)
1" x 1"
3/4" x 3/4"
1/2" x 1/2"
3/8" x 3/8"
1/4" x 1/4"
1/8" x 1/8"
1/2" x FLANGE
1/4" x FLANGE
FLANGE x FLANGE
Code
66
55
44
33
22
11
4F
2F
FF
Threads
NPT (ANSI B 1.20.1)
BSPP (BS 2779 / ISO228/1)
BSPT (BS21 / ISO7/1)
Code
N